
I am referring this patient to your care for the following reason(s):

Patient’s chief complaint(s):

Referring Provider:	 Referring Clinic:
Clinic Phone:	 Clinic Fax:

Referral Fax: 713-395-1678 • Referral Email: referrals@houstoneye.com
Submit a Referral Online: HoustonEye.com/Referrals

713-668-6828 • HoustonEye.com

1. CONROE
□ Victor Chang, M.D. 5 5

□ Carolyn Chen, M.D. 5
□ Susan Fish, M.D. 5
□ Louis Verstringhe III, M.D. 5 5

□ Kaylie Young, O.D. 5

2. EAST HOUSTON
□ Kevin Shen, M.D. 5 5

□ Sonia Laurenzi, O.D. 5
□ Andrew Yim, O.D. 5

3. EXXONMOBIL
□ Justus Thomas, M.D. 5 5 5

□ Sonia Laurenzi, O.D. 5

4. HOUSTON (GRAMERCY)
□ Jeffery Arnoult, M.D. 5 5

□ Kai Chu, M.D. 5 5

□ John Goosey, M.D. 5 5 5

□ Charity Grannis, M.D. 5 5 5

□ Lindsey Harris, M.D. 5
□ Kevin Jong, M.D. 5 5

□ Andrew Kopel, M.D. 5
□ James Lai, M.D. 5
□ Megan Law, M.D. 5 5

□ Bailey Lee, M.D. 5
□ John Lim, M.D. 5
□ Kathryn Musgrove, M.D. 5 5

□ William Quayle, M.D. 5 5

□ Merry Ruan, M.D. 5 5

□ Caroline Schmidt, M.D. 5 5

□ Adeel Shaikh, M.D. 5
□ Colby Stewart, M.D. 5 5

□ Justus Thomas, M.D. 5 5 5

□ Chase Wilson, M.D. 5
□ Fiaz Zaman, M.D. 5 5 5

4. HOUSTON (GRAMERCY) continued
□ Haleh Ebrahimi, O.D. 5
□ Amna Majeed, O.D. 5
□ Andrew Yim, O.D. 5

5. KATY
□ Sherif Khalil, M.D. 5 5 5

□ Timmy Kovoor, M.D. 5 5 5

□ Caroline Schmidt, M.D. 5 5

□ Michaela Anukwuem, O.D. 5

6. KINGWOOD
□ Carolyn Chen, M.D. 5
□ Lindsey Harris, M.D. 5
□ Anam Mazharuddin, M.D. 5 5 5

□ Kevin Shen, M.D. 5 5

□ Justus Thomas, M.D. 5 5 5

□ Clint Gonzales, O.D. 5

7. LEAGUE CITY
□ Kai Chu, M.D. 5 5

□ Chase Wilson, M.D. 5
□ Milete Klinkerman, O.D. 5

8. MEMORIAL CITY
□ Lucy Bailey, M.D. 5 5

□ Kai Chu, M.D. 5 5

□ Lindsey Harris, M.D. 5
□ Sherif Khalil, M.D. 5 5 5

□ Timmy Kovoor, M.D. 5 5 5

□ Megan Law, M.D. 5 5

□ Bailey Lee, M.D. 5
□ John Lim, M.D. 5
□ Richard Ou, M.D. 5
□ Caroline Schmidt, M.D. 5 5

□ Sonia Garrido, O.D. 5
□ Amna Majeed, O.D. 5

9. NORTH LOOP
□ Joshua A. Atkinson, M.D. 5
□ Becky Fredrickson, M.D. 5
□ Kevin Jong, M.D. 5 5

□ Kristin Minkowski, M.D. 5 5

□ Adeel Shaikh, M.D. 5
□ Colby Stewart, M.D. 5 5

□ Sonia Garrido, O.D. 5

10. PASADENA
□ Larry Alexander, M.D. 5 5 5

□ Michelle Levin, O.D. 5

11. PEARLAND
□ Becky Fredrickson, M.D. 5
□ Kathryn Musgrove, M.D. 5 5

□ Merry Ruan, M.D. 5 5

□ Kevin Shen, M.D. 5 5

□ Milete Klinkerman, O.D. 5

12. RICHMOND
□ Prajay Dhir, M.D. 5 5

13. SPRING-KLEIN
□ Joshua A. Atkinson, M.D. 5
□ Carolyn Chen, M.D. 5
□ Anam Mazharuddin, M.D. 5 5

□ Aaron Miller, M.D. 5 5 5

□ Kristin Minkowski, M.D. 5 5

□ Adeel Shaikh, M.D. 5
□ Louis Verstringhe III, M.D. 5 5

□ Matthew Lahmeyer, O.D. 5 

 

 

 

 

 

 

14. SUGAR LAND
□ Lucy Bailey, M.D. 5 5

□ Prajay Dhir, M.D. 5 5

□ Charity Grannis, M.D. 5 5 5

□ James Lai, M.D. 5
□ Bailey Lee, M.D. 5
□ Richard Ou, M.D. 5
□ Colby Stewart, M.D. 5 5

□ Priya Mathew, O.D. 5

15. TANGLEWOOD
□ Jeffrey Arnoult, M.D. 5 5

□ Samih Elchahal, M.D. 5 5

□ Andrew Kopel, M.D. 5
□ Megan Law, M.D. 5 5

□ William Quayle, M.D. 5 5

□ Merry Ruan, M.D. 5 5

□ Caroline Schmidt, M.D. 5 5

□ Fiaz Zaman, M.D. 5 5 5

□ Megan Heany, O.D. 5

16. THE WOODLANDS
□ Victor Chang, M.D. 5 5

□ Carolyn Chen, M.D. 5
□ Susan Fish, M.D. 5
□ Aaron Miller, M.D. 5 5 5

□ Kristin Minkowski, M.D. 5 5

□ Louis Verstringhe III, M.D. 5 5

□ Tamara Conatser, O.D. 5
□ Sonia Laurenzi, O.D. 5

17. TOMBALL-SUN
□ Tom Sun, M.D. 5

18. WEST HOUSTON
□ Lucy Bailey, M.D. 5 5

□ Richard Ou, M.D. 5

5 Comprehensive Ophthalmologist
5 Adult Diplopia
5 Adult Strabismus

5 Cornea Specialist
5 Cosmetic Ophthalmologist
5 Glaucoma Specialist

5 LASIK & Refractive Surgery
5 Oculoplastic Specialist
5 Pediatric Ophthalmologist

5 Retina Specialist
5 Uveitis Specialist
5 Optometrist

LEGEND

□ Adult / Pediatric Strabismus
□ Cataract Surgery
□ Comprehensive Eye Exam (MD)
□ Corneal Conditions

□ Cosmetic Surgery
□ Dry Eye Therapy
□ Glaucoma Treatment
□ LASIK & Refractive Surgery

□ Oculoplastic Surgery
□ Pediatric Ophthalmology
□ Retinal Disorders
□ Uveitis

□ Routine Eye Exam (OD)
□ Other:

Referring to:	 Date:
Patient Name:	 Patient Phone:
Patient Insurance:	 Patient DOB:	

Over 150 insurance plans accepted, including all major carriers. For questions, call 713-668-6828.  □ Please contact patient.



Referral Fax: 713-395-1678 • Referral Email: referrals@houstoneye.com
Submit a Referral Online: HoustonEye.com/Referrals
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